Company-  pETROLEUM MANAGEMENT, INC,

5CE East Murduck,

Farm- Maddix No.
Votal Depth, 43271
comm.  12.15-63 Comp.  1-3i-64
Shot ¢r Treated.
Contractor.  Bowers Drlg. Co., Inc.

tesued.  5-3-65

1

Wichita, Kansas

SEC. 10 T 31 Ry

SW NW SwW
County Barber
KANSAS
Elevation.__ 1686"' D.F.

Producticn. Pmp,., 90 BOPD-NW

Figures Indicate Dettom of Formations.

CASING:
8 5/8" 276" w/225 sx cem.
4y 4324
shale

shale, shells
shale, lime

lime

lime, shale

lime

Total Depth Rotary
lime ?

Total Depth

TOPS :
Heebner
Douglas
Douglas sand
Lansing
Massey
Mississippi

1065
1773
1930
2450
3905
4325

4327

3651
3683
3780
3811
4260
4291




